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Election Dale: 8 l2l2o1 8

Fayette County, Tennessee

2018 State Primary and County General

TNFAYPGS

8t212018

Precinct Summary Report

I enicrncrbiaruq! REPORTED

t_ PUBLIC COUNT: 40, 1
I voren rury1gq1l 1!.14o/o l

InecrsreneD VoTERS: I !q1 l

13-13 Moscow

- - VOTES

P TOTAL

VOTE FOR 1

45
44
26
35

0
0
0

VOTES=206
13
21

8
13
0
0
,|

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

58
65
34
48

0
0
1

28.160/0

31.55%
16.50o/o

23.30o/o

0.00%
0.00%
0.490/o

(R) Governor
Diane Black
Randy Boyd
Beth Hanvell
Bill Lee
Basil Marceaux Sr
Kay White
Write-ln

VOTE FOR 1

44
28
22

0

VOTES=136

23
13
6
0

0
0
0
0

67
41
28

0

49.260/o

30.15o/o

20.59o/o

0.00%

(D) Governor
Karl Dean
Craig Fitzhugh
Mezianne Vale Payne
Write-ln

VOTE FOR 1

134
15

0

VOTES=205

53
3
0

0
0
0

187
'18

0

(8) l.hited strlec qenelq

91.22o/o MarshaBlackburn
8.78o/o Aaron L. Pettigrew
0.00% Write-ln

VOTE FOR 1

VOTES=142

33
8
0
1
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76
20
4
0

0
0
0
0

109
28
4
1

76.76Yo
19.72o/o

2.82o/o

O.7Oo/o

(D) United States Sen4te

Phil Bredesen
Gary Davis
John Wolfe
Write-ln
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P - # Of Provisional Votes



13-13 Moscow

- - VOTES

EAPTOTAL%
VOTE FOR 1

VOTES=203 lR) US House Of Reo Dist 8

56 22 O 78 38.42o/o George S. Flinn, Jr
88 31 0 1 19 58.620/o David Kustoff
5 1 0 6 2.96Yo ColleenOwens
00000.00%Write-ln

VOTE FOR,l

VOTES=117 {D} US House Of Reo Dist 8

25 15 0 40 34.19o/o John Boatner
64 13 O 77 65.810/o Erika Stotts Pearson
00000.00%Write-ln

VOTE FOR,l

VOTES=186 (Rl TN House Of Reo Dist 94

133 51 0 184 98.92o/o Ron M. Gant
20021.08%Write-ln

VOTE FOR 1

VOTES=156 (D) TN House Of Rep Dist 94
112 44 0 156 100.00% Terry S. Saine

00000.00%Write-ln
VOTE FOR 1

VOTES=164 (R) State Committeeman Dist 26
122 41 0 163 99.39% Kurt Holbert

0 1 0 't 0.610/o Write-ln

VOTE FOR 1

VOTES=102 (D) State Committeeman Dist 26

77 25 O 102 100.00% Toney G. Campbell
00000.00%Write-ln

VOTE FOR 1

VOTES=165 (R) State Committeewoman Dist 26
122 42 0 164 99.39% Kathryn Bryson

01010.610/oWrite-ln
VOTE FOR 1

VOTES=107 (D) State Committeewoman Dist 26

81 26 0 107 100.00% MerylRice
00000.00%Write-ln

VOTE FOR 1

VOTES=270 Attornev General Dist 25 Unexp
198 72 0 270 100.00% Mark E. Davidson (l)

00000.00%Write-ln
VOTE FOR 1

VOTES=292 Countv Mavor
208 83 0 291 99.66% Rhea "Skip" Taylor (R)

10010.34o/oWrite-ln
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13-13 Moscow

- - VOTES

P TOTAL %

VOTE FOR 1

VOTES=369

50
49

1

Co Commission Dist 7 Pos 1

111
157

1

161
206

2

0
0
0

43.630/o

55.83%
0.54o/o

Johnny Walker (R)
Lonnie Williams, Sr (l)
Write-ln

VOTE FOR 1

VOTES=355

490
420
10

188
165

2

'139

123
1

52.960/o

46.48Yo
0.56%

Co Genu1isrlsnllSlZPlC 2

George W. Brown (l)
Larry Watkins (l)
Write-ln

VOTE FOR 1

VOTES=290

85
0

Countv Trustee
290

0

0
0

205
0

100.00% Barbra Parker (R)
0.00% Write-ln

VOTE FOR 1

95
169

0

VOTES=369

39
66

0

0
0
0

134
235

0

36.31% Rick Jewell(R)
63.690/o Bobby Riles (l)
0.00% Write-ln

VOTE FOR 1

210
0

288
1

VOTES=289

780
10

99.65%
0.3s%

Circu!!Gou4_Qlerk
Ed Pulliam (R)
Write-ln

VOTE FOR 1

VOTES=306

86
0

Gounty Clerk
220

0
0
0

306
0

100.00% Sue W. Culver (R)
0.00% Write-ln

VOTE FOR 1

VOTES=366

41

64
0

Reqister Of Deeds
92

169
0

0
0
0

133
233

0

36.34Yo Eddie Pattat (R)
63.66% Sissy Dowdle (l)
0.00% Write-ln

VOTE FOR 2

VOTES=494

31

23
36
41

0
0

School Board District 3
126
87
65
83

1

1

0
0
0
0
0
0

157
110
101

124
1

1

31.78o/o

22.27o/o
20.45o/o

25.10o/o

0.20o/o

0.20o/o

April Garrens (N)
Alisa M. Logan (N)
Dana Pittman (N)
Sally Spencer (N)
Write-ln
Write-ln
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